2019 Girls Soccer Semi-State

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Host Ashland Blazer Bullitt East Estill Co. George Rogers Clark Greenwood Henderson Co. South Oldham West Jessamine Total
George Rogers
Ashland Blazer v Bullitt East v Estill Co. v Clark v Lexington Greenwood v Henderson Co. v South Oldham v West Jessamine v
Game 1 North Laurel Sacred Heart Prestonsburg Catholic Marshall Co. Daviess Co. Central Hardin Highlands
Gross Ticket Sales $2,530.00 $2,930.00 $1,700.00 $3,890.00 $3,680.00 $3,680.00 $1,940.00 $3,420.00 $23,770.00
Broadcasting/Webcasting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sponsorship $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenue $2,530.00 $2,930.00 $1,700.00 $3,890.00 $3,680.00 $3,680.00 $1,940.00 $3,420.00 $23,770.00
Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses Paid from Gate
Game Manager (maximum $125 first game, $200
for two games) $125.00 $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 $750.00
Officials Liaison and Manager — (maximum $35
first game, $55 for two games) $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $140.00
Public Address — (maximum $35 first game, $55
for two games) $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $210.00
Scoreboard Operator — (maximum $35 first
game, $55 for two games) $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $210.00
Official Scorer — (maximum $35 first game, $55
for two games) $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $140.00
PA Sub spotter (soccer only) — (maximum $35
first game, $55 for two games) $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 $175.00
Statistician maximum 1 person per game, if
providing complete equipment and service —
(maximum $40 per game) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00
Paid to Uniform Security at Rate agreed by
KHSAA prior to contest(s) $82.50 $60.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $282.50
Paid for Medical / Training Services at Rate
agreed by KHSAA prior to contest(s) $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $185.00
Other (only permitted if approved in advance by
KHSAA staff) $431.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $351.50 $0.00 $0.00 $351.50 $1,134.50
Other (only permitted if approved in advance by
KHSAA staff) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.00
Total Approved 3rd Party Host Expenses $794.00 $325.00 $0.00 $375.00 $926.50 $0.00 $300.00 $721.50 $3,442.00
Check Figure for School Check $1,736.00 $2,605.00 $1,700.00 $3,515.00 $2,753.50 $3,680.00 $1,640.00 $2,698.50 $20,328.00
Check Submitted by School (Invoiced) $1,736.00 $2,605.00 $1,700.00 $3,515.00 $2,753.50 $3,680.00 $1,640.00 $2,698.50 $20,328.00
Previously Paid from Gate $794.00 $325.00 $0.00 $375.00 $926.50 $0.00 $300.00 $721.50 $3,442.00
Cash Under (Over) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Check Number 23270 | 025578 split w/boys| 23963 split w/boys 66077 14569 47113 | 055090 split w/QF 5472
Expenses Paid by KHSAA
Officials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Facility Costs per Agreement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Trophies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Game Manager (maximum $125 first game, $200
for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




2019 Girls Soccer Semi-State

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Host Ashland Blazer Bullitt East Estill Co. George Rogers Clark Greenwood Henderson Co. South Oldham West Jessamine Total
Officials Liaison and Manager — (maximum $35

first game, $55 for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Public Address — (maximum $35 first game, $55

for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Scoreboard Operator — (maximum $35 first

game, $55 for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Official Scorer — (maximum $35 first game, $55

for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
PA Sub spotter (soccer only) — (maximum $35

first game, $55 for two games) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Statistician maximum 1 person per game, if

providing complete equipment and service —

(maximum $40 per game) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Paid to Uniform Security at Rate agreed by

KHSAA prior to contest(s) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Paid for Medical / Training Services at Rate

agreed by KHSAA prior to contest(s) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other (only permitted if approved in advance by

KHSAA staff) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other (only permitted if approved in advance by

KHSAA staff) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals Paid by KHSAA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Net Revenue One $1,736.00 $2,605.00 $1,700.00 $3,515.00 $3,680.00 $3,680.00 $1,940.00 $3,420.00 $22,276.00
Amount to Home For Travel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Amount to Visitor for Travel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Distributed to Schools for Travel $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
| Semi-State Net Revenue $1,736.00 $2,605.00 $1,700.00 | $3,515.00 | $3,680.00 | $3,680.00 $1,940.00 $3,420.00 $22,276.00
| Paid Attendance 253 293 170 | 389 | 368 | 368 194 342 2,377






